

ssp

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET No.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO.145 OF 2015

Office Notes, Office Memorandum of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
--	---------------------------

Mr.Mohammed amin Haroon Solkar a/w Misbaah Solkar for the Applicant

Ms S.D.Shinde, APP for the Respondent No.1

Mr.Mubin Solkar for respondent No.2

CORAM :A.S.OKA AND
P.D.NAIK,JJ.

DATE : MARCH 28, 2016

P.C.

1 A copy of the reply filed by the respondent No.9 is served to the Advocate for the applicant in the Court. The learned APP states that charge sheet has not been filed.

2 Place the application on 29th April 2016. We direct that investigation shall proceed. However, Charge sheet shall not be filed without prior permission of this Court.

(P.D.NAIK,J)

(A.S.OKA,J.)